O-1www.bryant-electric.com
Section O
Delivery Systems
Table of Contents	 Page
Floor Boxes
Floor Boxes for Structural Wood Floors. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . O-2
Floor Boxes for Structural Concrete Floors . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . O-3
Product Dimensions. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . O-3

BRYATB
BRYPPTRIM1
Ordering Information  Feet (m)
Aluminum service poles, gray or ivory painted and clear anodized aluminum, decorator duplex receptacles and
two decorator knockouts for communications, includes ceiling trim mounting plate and scuff boot.
Description Height
Catalog Number Clear Anodized
AluminumGray Ivory
Three service, two 20A 125V decorator duplex
receptacles, one circuit
10' 2" (3.10)
12' 2" (3.71)
15' 2" (4.62)
BRYPP10A
BRYPP12A
BRYPP15A
BRYPP10AI
BRYPP12AI
BRYPP15AI
BRYPP10AAL
BRYPP12AAL
BRYPP15AAL
Three service, one orange isolated ground
20A 125V decorator duplex receptacle, one 20A
125V decorator duplex receptacle, two circuits
10' 2" (3.10) BRYPP10IGA BRYPP10IGAI —
Three service, two orange isolated ground 20A
125V decorator duplex receptacles, one isolated
ground surge suppression 20A 125V duplex
receptacle, one circuit
10' 2" (3.10) BRYPP10SA BRYPP10SAI —
Three service, blank pole, divider,
four decorator device knockouts
10' 2" (3.10)
12' 2" (3.71)
15' 2" (4.62)
BRYPPOA
BRYPPO12A
BRYPPO15A
BRYPPOAI
BRYPPO12AI
BRYPPO15AI
BRYPPOAAL
BRYPPO12AAL
BRYPPO15AAL
Adjustable T-bar assembly for mounting poles
in the middle of ceiling tile
BRYATB BRYATB BRYATB
Replacement service pole trim kit (office white) BRYPPTRIM1 BRYPPTRIM1 BRYPPTRIM1
Note: See Network Wiring Section Q for additional information on datacom products.
Specifications  Inches (mm)
Material: Extruded aluminum, 0.05" (1.27mm) thick
Finish: Gray, ivory or clear anodized aluminum
Conductors: #12 AWG stranded copper
Receptacles: (see drawings below)
Listing: UL Listed
Wiring Capacity (@40% fill)
Voice Data Channel* Power
Channel**Cat. 5e Cat. 6 Cat. 6A
BRYPP10A, BRYPP12A, BRYPP15A: BRYPP10IGA 26 11      9 41
BRYPP10SA, BRYPP10SAI 8 6      3 41
BRYPPOA, BRYPPO12A, BRYPPO15A (with barrier) 26 11      9 41
Note: *Pole wiring capacity (telephone fill): Cat. 5 UTP (1.96 sq. ft.).
**#12 THHN stranded.
Aluminum Series Offering
Bryant offers a line of gray, ivory and clear anodized